Fits in standard tool holders
Best dynamic runout
Extended tool life
Affordable ultra-high rotation speed
up to 80,000 rpm!
2
Driven by Coolant or Cutting oil  Air mist
Rotation Speed 30,000-80,000 rpm  45,000-50,000 rpm

[U
S
gp
m
]
Rotation Speed1)
Flow Rate
Maximum Power
1) Idle speed. The operation speed is approx. 10 % lower depending on the load
1) Idle speed. The operation speed is approx. 10 % lower depending on the load
4
CoolSpeed® mini
CoolSpeed® mini EX
CoolSpeed® mini 90
Item No. DCONMS LS LF BD
CM-CE-F025-010-4-A 25 30 10 25
Driven by Coolant or Cutting Oil, Dimensions in mm
Item No. DCONMS LS LF BD1 BD2
CM-CE-R016-046-4-A 16 48 46 30 25
CM-CE-R022-046-4-A 22 48 46 30 25
Driven by Coolant or Cutting Oil, Dimensions in mm
Item No. DCONMS LS LF LPR WF OAW BD
CM-CI-R016-016-4-A 16 51 16 29 21,5 40 25
Driven by Coolant or Cutting Oil, Dimensions in mm
Note:
Do not clamp with
side lock screws.
5
CoolSpeed® mini V
Item No. DCONMS LS LF SWRAD HTB OAH BD
CM-CV-R016-040-4-A 16 48 40 22 46 51 25
Driven by Coolant or Cutting Oil, Dimensions in mm
6
CoolSpeed® mini Air
CoolSpeed® mini EX Air
Item No. DCONMS LS LF BD
CM-AE-F025-010-12-A 25 30 10 25
Driven by Air Mist, Dimensions in mm
Item No. DCONMS LS LF BD1 BD2
CM-AE-R016-046-12-A 16 48 46 30 25
Driven by Air Mist, Dimensions in mm
Item No. DCONMS LS LF OAW BD
CM-AE-R016-046-12-B 16 48 46 41 25
Driven by Air Mist, Dimensions in mm
Note:
Do not clamp with
side lock screws.
inch
dimensions
7
CoolSpeed® mini 90 Air
CoolSpeed® mini EXS Air
Item No. DCONMS LS LF BD
CM-AE-F075-043-12-A 19,05 (¾") 40 43 25
CM-AE-F022-043-12-A 22 40 43 25
Driven by Air Mist, Dimensions in mm
Item No. DCONMS LS LF LPR WF OAW BD
CM-AI-R016-016-12-A 16 51 16 29 21,5 40 25
Driven by Air Mist, Dimensions in mm
inch
dimensions
mm
dimensions
mm
dimensions
inch
dimensions
8
Replacement kit
(2 bearings, 1 turbine)
Ø3 mm  CM-SRK-030
Ø4 mm  CM-SRK-040
Ø6 mm  CM-SRK-060
Ø1/8" CM-SRK-013
Ø3/16" CM-SRK-019
Bearing Puller
To extract the bearings from the CoolSpeed® housing.
CM-SBW-001
Pressure Gauge G¼"
CM-SPG-60-C
Adapter for pressure gauge
Ø16 mm  CM-SPA-R016-4-A
Ø19.5 mm (¾")  CM-SPA-R075-4-A
Ø22 mm  CM-SPA-R022-4-A
Ø25 mm  CM-SPA-R025-4-A
Assembly Device
Ø3, 4, 6 mm CM-SMD-346
Ø1/8", 3/16" CM-SMD-1319
CoolSpeed® mini